Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0662 Ha. of Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR).

## FORM 'A' Form for seeking prior approval under section 2 of the proposals by the State Government and other authorities. PART-1 (To be filled up by user agency)

	Short narrative of the proposal and project/For setting up scheme for which the forest land is required	Diversion of 0.0662 Ha. of Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR)
ii)	Map showing the required forest land, boundary of adjoining forest on a 1:50000 scale map.	Ves Man attached
iii)	Cost of the Project	A
iv)	Justification for locating the project in forest areas	Approx. 5.0 Lacs Only access is taken from forest land
v)	Cost benefit analysis (to be enclosed)	Ac per Project Dans
vi)	Hmn ovmont lil-al-+ 1	As per Project Report
		10 Employees
2	Purpose wise break-up of the total land required	Afforestation area = 0.0662 Ha
3	Details of displacement of people due to the project, if any	
1)	Number of families	NIL
ii)	Number of scheduled castes/scheduled tribe families	NIL
iii)	Rehabilitation plan (to be enclosed)	N.A.
4	Whether clearance under Environment (Protection) Act, 1986 required (Yes/No)	No
	Undertaking to bear the cost of raising and maintenance of compensatory afforestation and/or panel compensatory afforestation as well as cost for protection and regeneration of Safety Zone, etc. as per the scheme prepared by the State Government (undertaking to be enclosed)	Undertaking certificate attached
The second secon	Details of certificates/documents enclosed s required under the instructions	<ol> <li>Project Map</li> <li>Undertaking for cost of raising &amp; maintenance of compensatory afforestation</li> </ol>

Executive Engineer

Public Health Engineering

Division No. 1, Jind

Signature

Name

Designation

Date: Place:

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0662 Ha. of Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR).

File No.	
Date of Proposal	

## PART-III (To be filled by the concerned Conservator of Forests)

In the case is located has been inspected by the concerned Conservator of Forests? If yes, the date of inspection of observation made in the form of inspection note to be enclosed

Yes/No

- Whether the concerned Conservator of Forests agrees with the information given in Part-B and the recommendations of the Deputy Conservator of Forests.
- Specific recommendations of the concerned Conservator of Forests for acceptance or otherwise of the proposal with detailed reasons

Signature
Name
Office Seal

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0662 Ha. of Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR)

File No.	
Date of Proposal	

## (To be filled by the Nodal Officer or Principal Chief Conservator Forests or Head of Forest Deptt.)

Detailed opinion and specific recommendations of the State Department for acceptance or otherwise of the proposal with remarks.

(while giving opinion, the adverse comments made by the concerned Conservator of Forests or Deputy Conservator of Forests should be categorically Reviewed and critically commented upon)

Date:	
Place:	

Signature
Name
Office Seal

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0662 Ha. of NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from J Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR)	Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RCC D - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at
File No.	
Date of Proposal	
(To be filled by the Secretary in charge of the Fore authorized officer of the State Govt. not below the	
Recommendations of the State Government (Adverse comments made by any officer or authority in Part-B or Part-C or Part-D above should be specifically commented upon)	
Date:Place:	Signature Name Office Seal

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0662 Ha. of Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR)

File No.	
Date of Proposal	

## CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER 07 STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA PROPOSED FOR DIVERSION

SNo	District	Division	Range/	Khasra/ Survey	Forest	Legal	Remarks
5.1.0.			Tehsil/	or Compartment	•	status of	
			Village	Number or Km.		forest	
				Stone	for	areas	
					diversion		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	Jind	Jind	Jind/		0.0662	Protected	
			Jind/		Ha.	Forests	
			Roopgarh				

Place:
Dated:

Divisional Forest Officer

Forest Division

Office seal

Office seal

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter I Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind	0.0662 Ha. of Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RC Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at (HR).
File No	
CHECKI	LIST SERIAL NUMBER: - 10
JUSTIFICATION	N FOR LOCATING THE PROJECT
to Roopgarh Water works at Village – the road side or on Protected Forest, the along the road side. Forest land is required	P2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR) has to be located along herefore there is no other alternate but to use the forest land quired for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line or to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. &
Place: Date:	Executive Engineer Signature of user lagency Division Fide Seal
	Countersigned by :-
	Divisional Forest Officer
	Forest Division

Officer Seal .....

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.0662 Ha. of Forest Land for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR).
File No Date of Proposal
CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER: - 11 CERTIFICATE FOR MINIMUM USE OF FOREST LAND

This is to certify that the forest area involved in the proposal is unavoidable and barest minimum forest area i.e., 0.0662 Ha. which is proposed diversion for Laying of 300MM DI RCC NP2 Water Pipe line of 662 Meter Length from JD - 5 Minor to Roopgarh Water works at Village – Roopgarh, Teh. & Distt. Jind (HR)

Place :	Signature of user agency Public Health Engineering
Date:	Division Reffice Seal

Countersigned by :-

Divisional Forest Officer
.....Forest Division
Officer Seal .....